MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)

19/M/036
] TIEMPO )
APELLIDOS NOMBRE TITULACION | EXPED. | TRABAJA | FORMACION TOTAL
40% DO 30% 30%
GRADO EN
1 ADAME SOLER BLANCA PSICOLOGIA 2.21 0 0 2.21
, , GRADO EN
2 AFONSO MARTINEZ ELENA MARTA PSTCOLOGIA 1.72 0 0 1.72
LICENCIADA
3 AGUILAR MONTES MARTfA MONTANA EN 0 2 1.5 3.5
PSICOLOGIA
GRADO EN
EDUCACION
4 ALVAREZ AGUILERA ESPERANZA PRIMARIA 2.43 0.5 0 2.93
(EDUCACION
ESPECIAL)
) ) ) GRADO EN
5 ALVAREZ FRIAS MARIA VICTORIA | Lo TERAPIA 2.30 0 0 2.30
, . GRADO EN
6 ASENSIO GALERA MARTA JOSE LOGOPEDIA 1.92 2.5 2 6.42
MAESTRA
. ESPECIALISTA
a 2
7 BARRIOS MUNOZ Ma TRINIDAD EDUCACION 1.9 1.5 0 3.4
ESPECIAL
8 BELTRAN DEL RIO ALICIA FALTA TITULO
BERNARDI GRADO EN
9 BELLIFEMINE CAROLINA LOGOPEDIA 2.29 1.5 1.5 5.29
10 CANALS GARZON MIRELLA GRADO EN 1.9 2 0 3.9

LOGOPEDIA




MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)

19/M/036

APELLIDOS

NOMBRE

TITULACION

EXPED.
40 %

TIEMPO
TRABAJA
DO 30%

FORMA CION
30%

TOTAL

11

CARRENO SANTO
TOMAS

VANESSA

LICENCIATUR
A EN
PSICOLOGIA

2.26

0.5

5.76

12

CASTILLO FERRER

SUSANA

MAESTRA

2.51

1.5

5.01

13

DIAZ LOPEZ

ANABEL

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

2.67

1.5

4.17

14

DIAZ SANCHEZ

MARINA

GRADO EN
PSICOLOGIA

1.91

1.5

6.41

15

ESPINOSA PEREZ

ZAIRA

MAESTRA
ESPECIALISTA
EN
EDUCACION
ESPECIAL

2.36

1.5

6.86

16

FIGUEROA LOMBARDO

MERCEDES

GRADO EN
PSICOLOGIA

17

GALLEGO GALLARDO

NOELIA DE LA
CRUZ

GRADO EN
EDUCACION
PRIMARIA

2.2

7.2

18

GAMARRO POZO

MARTA TERESA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA
POR LA
UNIVERSIDAD
DE GRANADA

2.37

1.5

3.87

19

GANDARA HIDALGO

CLARA

LICENCIADA
EN
PSICOPEDAGO
GIA

2.2

1.5

4.7




19/M/036

MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)

APELLIDOS

NOMBRE

TITULACION

EXPED.
40 %

TIEMPO
TRABAJA
DO 30%

FORMA CION
30%

TOTAL

20

GARCIA ARJONA

MERCEDES

FALTA TITULO

21

GARCIA CARDENAS

MARIA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

2.51

1.5

4.01

22

GARCIA GARCIA

MARIA JOSE

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

2.79

2.79

23

GARCIA GARCIA

SANDRA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

2.81

1.5

4.31

24

GARCIA MURCIA

ANA MARIA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

2.01

6.01

25

GARZON AZANON

MaARANZAZU

LICENCIATUR
A EN
PSICOLOGIA

1.59

1.5

5.09

26

HERNANDEZ RIOS

CAROLINA

GRADO EN
FISIOTERAP
IA

2.04

0.5

4.54

27

HUETE HERNANDEZ

MARINA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

1.85

1.85

28

JIMENEZ BARROSO

ELISABET

GRADO EN
EDUCACION
PRIMARIA
(EDUCACION
ESPECIAL)

2.49

2.49

29

JIMENEZ EXTREMERA

ESTEFANIA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

1.97

1.5

6.47




MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)

19/M/036
] TIEMPO ]
APELLIDOS NOMBRE TITULACION | EXPED. | TRABAJA | FORMACION TOTAL
40% DO 30% 30%
. , GRADO EN
30 JUSTICIA GOMEZ MARTA L OGOPEDIA 0 2 1.5 3.5
) / MAESTRA
31 LEON VILCHEZ JULIA (EDUCACION 2.18 0 1.5 3.68
ESPECIAL)
, GRADO EN
32 LINARES BENITEZ VANESA LOGOPEDIA 2.06 3 1.5 6.56
/ ] DIPLOMA EN
33 LOPEZ VELASCO AIDA TERAPIA 1.76 3 2 6.76
OCUPACIONAL
GRADO EN
EDUCACION
) PRIMARIA
34 LUCENA FERNANDEZ TAMARA (ATENCION 2.15 0 0.5 2.65
A LA
DIVERSIDAD
LICENCIATU
35 MAESTRE LIMON ELENA RA EN 2.01 1 2 5.01
PSICOLOGIA
MARTINEZ GRADO EN
36 DOMINGUEZ SANDRA psicoLoGgia | 148 3 1 5.48
MARTINEZ , )
; FALTA TiTUL
37 HERNANDE?Z ANA MARIA ULO
38 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ANA ISABEL GRADO EN 2.63 1.5 0 4.13

LOGOPEDIA




MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)

19/M/036
] TIEMPO ]
APELLIDOS NOMBRE TITULACION | EXPED. | TRABAJA | FORMACION TOTAL
40% DO 30% 30%
, . GRADO EN
39 MARTINEZ PEREZ SUSANA LOGOPEDIA 2.73 2 2 6.73
, GRADO EN
40 MENGIBAR CUBILLO MARTA LOGOPEDIA 2.63 0 0 2.63
, , GRADO EN
41 MOLINA GARCIA MARTA DOLORES PSICOLOGIA 2.68 1 2 5.68
] MAESTRA
42 | MORALES RODRIGUEZ ENCARNTI (EDUCACION 0 1.5 1.5 3
INFANTIL
. GRADO EN
43 MOYA PEREZ ESTER LOGOPEDIA 2.04 3 2.5 7.54
LICENCIATU
44 MOYA SANTIAGO PILAR RA 1.5 3 3 7.5
PSICOLOGIA
GRADO EN
EDUCACION
45 MURIEL PEREZ MILAGROSA PRIMARIA 2.17 0 0 2.17
(EDUCACION
ESPEDCIAL)
- GRADO EN
46 OCANA ROMERO VIRGINIA PSTCOLOGIA 1.55 0 0 1.55
. GRADO EN
47 OCANA SANTIAGO JOSE MANUEL L OGODEDIA 2.21 1.5 2 5.71
48 PAVON BLANES ALBERTO ANGEL GRADO EN 2.39 3 0 5.39

PEDAGOGIA




MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)
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NOMBRE

TITULACION

EXPED.
40 %
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TRABAJA
DO 30%

FORMA CION
30%

TOTAL

49

PEINADO MIRON

INMACULADA

GRADO EN
EDUCACION
PRIMARIA(EDU
CACION
ESPECIAL9

2.57

1.5

4.07

50

PONS DIAZ

NATALIA

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

24

54

51

PULIDO CANETE

ERIKA

FALTA
TITULO

52

REINA PEDROSA

BEATRIZ

FALTA TITULO

53

RODRIGUEZ CAPEL

MARI CARMEN

GRADO EN
LOGOPEDIA

1.87

4.87

54

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN

ANGELES

LICENCIADO
EN FILOSOFIA
Y LETRAS
(FILOLOGIA)

1.65

7.65

55

RUIZ PIZARRO

LETICIA

DIPLOMA EN
LOGOPEDIA

1.5

4.5

56

RUIZ PORCEL

VERONICA

MAESTRA
(AUDICION Y
LENGUAIJE)
GRADO
EDUCACION
INFANTIL)

2.58

2.58

57

RUIZ TRUJILLO

SARA

GRADO EN
PSICOLOGIA

2.07

2.5

6.57




MASTER PROPIO EN ATENCION TEMPRANA (6* ED)

19/M/036
] TIEMPO )
APELLIDOS NOMBRE TITULACION | EXPED. | TRABAJA | FORMACION TOTAL
40% DO 30% 30%
) GRADO EN
58 SANCHEZ FORTIS MERCEDES LOGOPEDIA 2.87 0 0.5 3.37
LICENCIATU
59 UHLIG CUK SOFIA MARIA RA EN 3.09 1.5 2 6.59
PSICOLOGIA
FALTA
60 WETZEL SOPHIA

TITULO




